Instruction manual
Type 2551 Wet-Tap Magmeter Flow Sensor
159900230 3-2551.092 MA_00175 / 02 (08.2025)
© Georg Fischer Signet LLC
5462 N. Irwindale Avenue, Irwindale, CA 91706 U.S.A.
Tel. (626) 571-2770 / info.ps@georgfischer.com / www.gfps.comwww.gfps.com/is-manuals-mc
2
Instruction manualType 2551 Wet-Tap Magmeter Flow Sensor

facility safety protocols and assess all risks before working on
pressurized systems.
12    Ordering Information
Frequency or Digitial (S3L) output
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2551-V3-11 159 002 208 Wet-Tap Magmeter, Frequency/S3L
output, PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 0.5 to 4" pipe
3-2551-V4-11 159 002 214 Wet-Tap Magmeter, Frequency/S3L
output, PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 5 to 8" pipe
3-2551-V5-11 159 002 220 Wet-Tap Magmeter, Frequency/S3L
output, PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 10 to 36" pipe
4 to 20 mA output
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2551-V3-12 159 002 209 Wet-Tap Magmeter, 4-20 mA output,
PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 0.5 to 4" pipe
3-2551-V4-12 159 002 215 Wet-Tap Magmeter, 4-20 mA output,
PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 5 to 8" pipe
3-2551-V5-12 159 002 221 Wet-Tap Magmeter, 4-20 mA output,
PVDF/Hastelloy-C, 10 to 36" pipe
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-3519 159 000 757 PVC Wet-Tap Valve (sensor not included)